Ulisse Enhanced PTZ 2 Series
Flexible illumination options
2 MP
The Ulisse Enhanced PTZ 2 is a PTZ camera for mission-critical applications. This security camera is built to withstand outdoor
environments while maintaining continuous clear, high-resolution live and recorded video, with up to 2 MP and 40x zoom. Its flexible
illumination options provide outstanding image clarity in any lighting condition, delivering exceptional forensic detail and powerful
deterrent capabilities. Ulisse Enhanced PTZ 2 is built with Smart Analytics equipped with ONVIF Profile S, G, T and M, and is NDAA-
compliant, allowing for open connectivity with leading video management systems. Built for industrial applications, the Ulisse Enhanced

Ordering Information
PTZ CAMERAS
Power
supply MP WDR
Lightcatcher
Technology
Analytics at
Home
Position Lens Zoom IP66
HDSM
Smartcode
UPTB1MWA00A 230 Vac 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 –
170 mm 40x ✓ ✓
UPTB2MWA00A 24 Vac 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 –
170 mm 40x ✓ ✓
UPTB3MWA00A 120 Vac 2.0 ✓ ✓ ✓ 4.25 –
170 mm 40x ✓ ✓
PTZ CAMERA ACCESSORIES
Accessory Description
UPTIRNBKT Support for mounting of UPTIRN range of LED illuminators
UPTIRN108A00 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 10°, 850nm, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRN308A00 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 30°, 850nm, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRN608A00 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 60°, 850nm, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRN109A00 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 10°, 940nm, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRN309A00 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 30°, 940nm, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRN10WA00 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 10°, white light, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRN30WA00 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 30°, white light, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTIRN60WA00 LED illuminator for ULISSE, 60°, white light, 24Vac - 12/24Vdc
UPTWBA Wall bracket with internal cable channel
UPTWBTAB Parapet bracket with internal cable channel
PTCC1 Pole mount adaptor
WCWGC Corner mount adaptor